

Shephali

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
FIRST APPEAL ST NO. 35307 OF 2016  
WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1944 OF 2017  
AND  
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1945 OF 2017**

Future Generali India Insurance Co Ltd ...Appellant  
*Versus*  
Dilip Manohar Jawalkar & Ors ...Respondents

\_\_\_\_\_

**Mr DS Joshi, i/b DR Mahadik, for the Appellant.**

\_\_\_\_\_

**CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J  
DATED: 27th July 2017**

**PC:-**

1. There will be an ad-interim stay on execution since there is an assurance from the appellants that the entire amount will be deposited by 31st July 2017.
2. List the matter on the supplementary board on 1st August 2017.

**(G. S. PATEL, J)**