

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.1036 OF 2017
ALONG WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1945 OF 2017**

Future General India Insurance

Co. Ltd.

.. Appellant

Vs.

Shri Dilip Manohar Jawalkar & Ors.

.. Respondents

Ms.Pooja Yadav I/b Mr.D.R. Mahadik, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM : N.J. JAMADAR, J.

DATE : 11TH MARCH 2019

P.C.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 8th April 2019.

[N. J. JAMADAR, J.]