

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.1036 OF 2017

Future General India Insurance Co. Ltd. ...Appellant

Versus

Dilip Manohar Jawalkar & Ors. ...Respondents

WITH
FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO.17205 OF 2018
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3544 OF 2018

Advocate Mohd. Atif H., i/b A.M. Gorhak for the Respondent.

CORAM : KAMAL KHATA, J.,
HEAD OF THE PANEL

DR. M. S. DESHPANDE,
REGISTRAR, (JUDICIAL-II), MEMBER

NITIN C. PAWAR,
COURT RECEIVER, MEMBER

DATE : 14th MARCH 2026.

P.C. :

1. The learned Advocate appears on behalf of the Respondent.
2. The matter is not settled.

3. Accordingly, the matter is directed to be placed before the Regular Court for hearing.

(NITIN C. PAWAR)
(Court Receiver)
Member

(Dr. M. S. DESHPANDE)
Registrar (Judicial-II)
Member

(KAMAL KHATA, J.)
Head of the Panel